
S.No Roll No Name ENG TEL ZOO GE BT CHEM CGPA

S.No Roll No Name ENG TEL BOT GE BT CHEM CGPA
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O
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Government Degree College for Women, Gajwel(6029)
B.Sc. Life Science(Bio-Technology-Botany-Chemistry)-572

  V SEM  2021- 2022

Government Degree College for Women, Gajwel(6029)
B.Sc. Life Science(Bio-Technology-Zoology-Chemistry)-489

  V SEM  2021- 2022

1 602919489001 BONAKOLLURI KAVYA A A B O 9.16

F A

3 602919489003 KADULLA SHWETHA A A B O

4 602919489004 KOTHWAL SRIVANI C A

2 602919489002 BONAKOLLURI MOUNIKA C B

B 8.76

6 602919489006 TAPPETLA SPANDANA A A A A

5 602919489005 NADIGOTTU SONY A A C

3 602919572006 GUJJA SRIVANI
A 9.32

A

2 602919572005 GADDAM NIKHITHA
B 9A O

1 602919572002 CHATLAPALLY SRAVANTHI
A 9.12A

O OA

A

A

B

5 602919572008 KASANPALLY 
PRATHYUSHA F PROMOYEDB C

4 602919572007 KARE ANJALI
B 8.9AA

F

B

F

6 602919572009 MARGAM SWATHI
C 8.98O

A A

OB

A

A D

A F PROMOYED
7 602919572010 MASAPETA SHILPA

A

9 602919572012 POTHARAJU SHILPA 
SHETTI A 8.56C A

8 602919572011 PALLATI KEERTHI SRI
B 8.32AB

C

BD

10 602919572013 RANGU SATHVIKA
A 9.16A OB



BIOTECHNOLOGY OVER ALL 

APPEARED 18 18

PASSED 15 14

A-GRADE 4
B-GRADE 7
C-GRADE 2

PASS PERCENTAGE 83 78

A

A

A

O

8.76

A

12 602919572016 YAMSANI BHAVANA
BB B

11 602919572015 UPPARI ANUSHA
B 8.84BB

O



S.No Roll No Name ENG TEL ZOO COMMU HEMAT BT CHEM CGPA

4 602020489004 ANUPAMA A A+ A A A A F PROT

602920489006 K.PRASANNA A F F A+ A+ F F
602920489007 K.SWETHA A O B+ A A+ F A
602920489009 M/SHARAVANI B+ O A A+ A A+ B 8.12
602920489008 M.MADHULATHA A O A+ A A A B 8.24

S.No Roll No Name ENG TEL BOT COMMU HEMAT BT CHEM CGPA

BIOTECHNOLOGY OVER ALL

APPEARED 18 18

PASSED 11 10

A +-GRADE 3

Government Degree College for Women, Gajwel(6029)
B.Sc. Life Science(Bio-Technology-Zoology-Chemistry)-489

 Iii  SEM  -2021- 2022

1 602920489001 CH.SOWMYA AA A+ B+ 8.36AA O

2 602920489002 D.SAI DEEPTHI

A

A A+ F F

3 602920489003 G.USHA A A+ A

B

A+

B+

5 602920489005 AA+ A+K.SANDHYA

6

3 602920572003 D.KALYANI AA A+

Government Degree College for Women, Gajwel(6029)
B.Sc. Life Science(Bio-Technology-Botany-Chemistry)-572

 III  SEM  -2021- 2022

7

A+

5 602920572005 K.POOJA A 7.88B+

4 602920572004 G.HARSHITHA A+ 8.44A A A

602920572008 N.VINODHA F PROMOTEDA A+ F

A

7 602920572007 SAILAJA A+ 8.84A+ A+ O

6 602920572006 NAGASRESHTA F PROMOTEDB+ A

9 602920572009 RAMYA A 8.32AB+ A

11 602920572011 S.CHOOSEN GRACE F PROMOTEDF A FA B+

PROMOTED

A A+

A+ F

B+ A

A A

B A+

A+B+ A

AA+B+

F

A A

8.44

8B

PROMOTED

A+ F B PROMOTEDPAVANI12

A+ 8.52A

602920572012 A+

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A+A+A

8

A+ A+



A-GRADE 8

PASS PERCENTAGE 65 56



S.No Roll No Name ENG TEL/SAN ZOO BT CHEM CGPA

S.No Roll No Name ENG TEL/SAN BOT BT CHEM CGPA

602921572016 S POOJA B+ A+ F F F
602921572017 S. ABHNAYA A+ A A+ A A 8.52
602921572018 T.SUPRIYA A A+ B+ B B 7.68
602921572019 T.MANEESHA A+ A+ B+ A F PROMOTED
602921572020 V.SIRICHANDANA A A A A F PROMOTED
602921572021 V.PUSHPALATHA A+ 0 F A B+ PROMOTED

BIOTECHNOLOGY OVER ALL GROUP
APPEARED 28 APPEARED 28

PASSED 16
PASSED 24 PROMOTED 12

O 3 PERCCENTAGE 57
A+ 4

PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED

7.72
7.96

F

8.52

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

8.04

PROMOTED

B+
B

F
F

B+

8.44
7.68
8.28

PROMOTED

8.56

F

A+ A

FA+

2 602921489002 A. SWETHA

4 602921489004 M.AKHILA

A F

Government Degree College for Women, Gajwel(6029)
B.Sc. Life Science(Bio-Technology-Zoology-Chemistry)-489

I SEM  2021-2022

1 602921489001 A.SREEJA F FB+ B

A+ A+ B+

F

B+ B

3 602921489003 K.RAJITHA B+ F

A+

6 602921489006 P.BHAVANI O B+

5 602921489005 P.ARPANA B+ F

A+ A

A

A+ A A

2 602921572002 B.PRASANNA AA

Government Degree College for Women, Gajwel(6029)

B.Sc. Life Science(Bio-Technology-Botany-Chemistry)-572
I  SEM  2021-2022

1 602921572001 A.JAMUNA BB A PROMOTEDF
B+ 8.32

4 602921572004 B.SHILPA OB+
3 602921572003 B.KAVYA A+A+

6 602921572006 CH.DEEPIKA OA
5 602921572005 CH.SNEHA B+A+ A+

8 602921572008 K.SINDGUJA A+A
7 602921572007 g.vandana BA

A

13 602921572013 M.AASHRITHA CA+ A

F
10 602921572010 K.MANASA BB+
9 602921572009 K.SIRISHA FB F

B+ F
A A

11 602921572011 K.SHRAVANI FF

602921489007 S.ANU A7

16

17

15 602921572015 M.ANUSHA BF

A+
14 602921572014 M.MOUNICA AA+

12 602921572012 K.PAVANI B+

A A+ 8.56

A+

A A+
O A+

A+ A
8.64

C 8.48
8.48

A A+

B+

A+

A+ A+
B+
B+

B+A+

B+
A+ A

A

A+ A+

BA A
A+

B



A-GRADE 9
B+ GRADE 4
B-GRADE 5
C-GRADE

PASS PERCENTAGE 86



S.No Roll No Name ENG TEL ZOO GE BT CHEM SGPA CGPA

8.83

7.99

8.76

8.44

8.82

9.1

S.No Roll No Name ENG TEL BOT GE BT CHEM SGPA CGPA

8.83

8.79

9.1

8.27

7.93

8.56

8.12

8.3

8.83
10 602919572013 RANGU SATHVIKA

A 8.8A OA

A

9 602919572012 POTHARAJU SHILPA 
SHETTI C 8.44A D

8 602919572011 PALLATI KEERTHI SRI
C promotedAF

o

ABO

B

6 602919572009 MARGAM SWATHI
B 8.32B

A E

BD

A

A A

A D 7.84
7 602919572010 MASAPETA SHILPA

A

5 602919572008 KASANPALLY 
PRATHYUSHA C 8.16B O

4 602919572007 KARE ANJALI
D 8.2BC

A

A

3 602919572006 GUJJA SRIVANI
A 9.04

A

2 602919572005 GADDAM NIKHITHA
A 9.12A A

1 602919572002 CHATLAPALLY SRAVANTHI
A 8.64A

O AD

B

D

B 8.92

6 602919489006 TAPPETLA SPANDANA A A A O

5 602919489005 NADIGOTTU SONY A B A

4 602919489004 KOTHWAL SRIVANI A A

2 602919489002 BONAKOLLURI MOUNIKA B C C B

3 602919489003 KADULLA SHWETHA B A B A

Government Degree College for Women, Gajwel(6029)
B.Sc. Life Science(Bio-Technology-Zoology-Chemistry)-489

  VI SEM  2021- 2022

1 602919489001 BONAKOLLURI KAVYA A B A A 8.8

7.88

9.36

8.44

B

A

A

O

O

O

B

B

A

A A

O

O

O

A

B B

9.2

Government Degree College for Women, Gajwel(6029)
B.Sc. Life Science(Bio-Technology-Botany-Chemistry)-572

  Vi SEM  2021- 2022

A

B

O

A

A

D

AA

A

E



8.63

8.15

BIOTECHNOLOGY OVER ALL 

APPEARED 18 18

PASSED 18 17

A-GRADE 8
B-GRADE 4
C-GRADE 4
D GRADE 2
PASS PERCENTAGE 100 94

7.8

A

12 602919572016 YAMSANI BHAVANA
DA B

11 602919572015 UPPARI ANUSHA
A 8.72AB

A A

B

E

B



S.No Roll No Name ENG TEL ZOO
HUMAN 
VALUES

MATERI
ALS BT CHEM SGPA

4 602020489004 ANUPAMA A A A O A+ A F PROT

602920489006 K.PRASANNA B A F A+ A+ F F
602920489007 K.SWETHA A+ A+ A A+ A+ F F

7 602920489009 M/SHARAVANI A+ A+ A A A+ A A+ 8.48

S.No Roll No Name ENG TEL BOT
HUMAN 
VALUES

MATERI
ALS BT CHEM CGPA

BIOTECHNOLOGY OVER ALL

APPEARED 18 18

PASSED 13 10

A+ B+ F PROMOTEDPAVANI9

A 8.44A

602920572012 A+

A

A+

A+

A+

A+

A

A

OAf

6

A+ F

PROMOTED

A A+

B A

A+ A+ 

A B+

O A+

A+A A+

AAA

A

A+ F

8.48

PROMOTEDB+

PROMOTED

7 602920572009 RAMYA A Promoted AA+ A+

8 602920572011 S.CHOOSEN GRACE F PROMOTEDF A+ FA f

602920572008 N.VINODHA F PROMOTEDA+ A+ F

A+

5 602920572007 SAILAJA A+ 9.08A A+ A+

4 602920572006 NAGASRESHTA A 8.36A A+

3 602920572005 K.POOJA B+ PRPMOTEDB+

2 602920572004 G.HARSHITHA B+ 8.28A+ A+ B+

5 602920489005 AA+ A+K.SANDHYA

6

1 602920572003 D.KALYANI BF A+

Government Degree College for Women, Gajwel(6029)
B.Sc. Life Science(Bio-Technology-Botany-Chemistry)-572

 IV SEM  -2021- 2022

A+

2 602920489002 D.SAI DEEPTHI

A

A+ A+ F F

3 602920489003 G.USHA A+ A+ A

F

A+

B

Government Degree College for Women, Gajwel(6029)
B.Sc. Life Science(Bio-Technology-Zoology-Chemistry)-489

 IV SEM  -2021- 2022

1 602920489001 CH.SOWMYA AA A+ A+ 8.16AA+ A



A +-GRADE 1
A-GRADE 8
B GRADE 1

B+-GRADE 3
PASS PERCENTAGE 72 56



S.No Roll No Name ENG
TEL/SA

N ZOO BT CHEM CGPA

S.No Roll No Name ENG TEL/SA
N

BOT BT CHEM CGPA

602921572016 S POOJA
602921572017 S. ABHNAYA A+ A+ B+ A B+ 8.36
602921572018 T.SUPRIYA A+ A F B+ F 7.68
602921572019 T.MANEESHA PROMOTED
602921572020 V.SIRICHANDANA O B+ A A F PROMOTED
602921572021 V.PUSHPALATHA A B B B+ B+ 7.4

BIOTECHNOLOGY OVER ALL GROUP
APPEARED 21 APPEARED 28

PASSED 16
PASSED 16 PROMOTED 12

O 3 PERCCENTAGE 57

A+ A
B
A

B+A+

B+ A

A

A A

FO A
A+

A+

AB AB

A O
A+ A+

O A+
9

A+ 8.28

A+ A

A

A+

K.SHRAVANI B+A

602921489007 S.ANU AB7

16

17

15 602921572015 M.ANUSHA FB+

F
14 602921572014 M.MOUNICA A+A

12 602921572012 K.PAVANI B+
13 602921572013 M.AASHRITHA FA A

F
10 602921572010 K.MANASA AB+
9 602921572009 K.SIRISHA B+A A+

B B
A+ A

11 602921572011

8 602921572008 K.SINDGUJA AB+
7 602921572007 g.vandana BB+

A+

6 602921572006 CH.DEEPIKA AA
5 602921572005 CH.SNEHA
4 602921572004 B.SHILPA BB+
3 602921572003 B.KAVYA A+A+
2 602921572002 B.PRASANNA AB+

Government Degree College for Women, Gajwel(6029)

B.Sc. Life Science(Bio-Technology-Botany-Chemistry)-572
I I SEM  2021-2022

1 602921572001 A.JAMUNA FA B+ PROMOTEDF
F PROMOTED

C B+
3 602921489003 K.RAJITHA F B+

A+

6 602921489006 P.BHAVANI A A
5 602921489005 P.ARPANA B+ F

F A+

B+
A A+ O

Government Degree College for Women, Gajwel(6029)
B.Sc. Life Science(Bio-Technology-Zoology-Chemistry)-489

I I SEM  2021-2022

1 602921489001 A.SREEJA

F
B A+

BA

2 602921489002 A. SWETHA

4 602921489004 M.AKHILA

PROMOTED
8.04
7.48
8.04

A+

8.68

PROMOTED
PROMOTED
PROMOTED

7.6
PROMOTED

F
B+

B+
A
B

8.32
7.68
8.36

PROMOTED
8.84



A+ 4
A-GRADE 9

B+ GRADE 4
B-GRADE 5
C-GRADE

PASS PERCENTAGE 86


